P (helsea  — Key Contact Directory
———— Community

To contact a team member, please call 734.433.1000
and enter the extension.

Independent Living (Dancey House, Prairie Cottages, Garden Apartments) Extension
Stacy Kudlak, Director of Independent Living SKudlak@MyBrio.org 7443

Assisted Living (Glazier Commons, Towsley Village Memory Care) Extension

Glazier Commons ) ) .. . 3709
(Cell Phone: 734.385.6528) GlazierAssistedLiving@MyBrio.org Use Cell # First

Towsley Village . . 6578
(Cell Phone: 734.417.3244) TowsleyVillage@MyBrio.org Use Cell # First

Kathy Russell,
Interim Administrator/Executive Director KRussell@MyBrio.org 6551
(Cell Phone: 248.534.3892)

Rachel McAninch, Director of Clinical Services

(Cell Phone: 734.545.2591) RMcAninch@MyBrio.org 6556
Linda Madden, Social Work LMadden@MyBrio.org 3771
Skilled Nursing/Long-Term Care (Kresge Healthcare & Rehabilitation Center)  Extension
Rehabilitation 5357,
Extensions Ring to Hallways. If no answer, try another Extension. 5362, 5378
Long-Term Care gggg’ gg;g’
Extensions Ring to Hallways. If no answer, try another Extension. 5é79 ’
Jennifer Shores, Nursing Home Administrator .
(Cell Phone 734.395.9382) JShores@MyBrio.org 7408
Mary Rentschler, Director of Nursing .
(Cell Phone: 517.812.1141) MRentschler@MyBrio.org 7380
Manda Koch-Riley, Assistant Director of Nursing . .
(Cell Phone: 616.490.4890) MKoch-Riley@MyBrio.org 7425
Chris Knight, Director of Admissions CKnight@MyBrio.org 7312
Chelsea Retirement Community Executive Director
Kathy Russell, Executive Director .
(Cell Phone: 248.534.3892) KRussell@MyBrio.org 7318
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